
Nordbayern | Sommer 2024

TuS Dachelhofen (08083)
Vereinsspielplan

Nordbayern 2024
Mannschaft Liga Rang Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
Herren
Herren II
Damen
Herren 30

Nordliga 1 (N1)
Nordliga 3 (N3)
Nordliga 1 (N1)
Nordliga 2 (N2)

4
1
6
6

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Spielplan
Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
Sa.
 

04.05.2024
 

10:00
 

N1
 

SV Schwandorf-Ettmannsdorf
» ursprünglich 05.05.2024 10:00

Damen
 

  
 

So. 05.05.2024 09:00
10:00

N3
N1

TB/ASV Regenstauf
Herren

Herren II
TC Vilseck

 
 

 
 

So. 12.05.2024 10:00
10:00

N3
N1

FC Tegernheim
Damen

Herren II
TeG Steinwald-Fichtelgebirge

 
 

 
 

So. 02.06.2024 10:00 N1 Herren TC Tirschenreuth   
So. 09.06.2024 10:00 N1 TB Wiesau Herren   
Sa. 15.06.2024 14:00 N2 TC Kümmersbruck Herren 30   
So. 16.06.2024 09:00

09:00
14:00

N1
N1
N3

DJK Neustadt/WN
Herren
Herren II

Damen
DJK Steinberg
SC Sinzing

 
 
 

 
 
 

Sa. 22.06.2024 13:00 N2 SpVgg Pfreimd Herren 30   
So. 23.06.2024 09:00

10:00
14:00

N1
N1
N3

Damen
TC Lerchenbühl Bayreuth
Herren II

TC Grün-Weiß Waldmünchen
Herren
TC Neunburg vorm Wald

 
 
 

 
 
 

Sa. 29.06.2024 13:00 N2 Herren 30 SpVgg.Pirk   
So. 30.06.2024 10:00

10:00
N3
N1

SV Schwandorf-Ettmannsdorf
Damen

Herren II
TC Grün-Rot Weiden

 
 

 
 

Sa. 06.07.2024 13:00 N2 Herren 30 TC Silberberg   
So. 07.07.2024 09:00

10:00
N1
N1

ASV Neustadt
Herren

Damen
TC Grün-Rot Weiden

 
 

 
 

Sa. 13.07.2024 14:00 N2 TC Teublitz Herren 30   
So. 14.07.2024 09:00

10:00
10:00

N1
N3
N1

TC Etzenricht
SV Obertraubling II
Damen

Herren
Herren II
FC Ränkam

 
 
 

 
 
 

So. 21.07.2024 10:00 N3 Herren II FC Altrandsberg   

Legende
HP...Hallenpflicht
z...Mannschaft zurückgezogen
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